Universidade de Brasilia

Condominio

24
26
32

EDIFICIO ANAPOLIS
EDIFICIO OK

SQN 108 BLOCO "I"
SQN 109 BLOCO "J"
SQN 205 BLOCO "C"
SQN 205 BLOCO "G"
SQN 205 BLOCO "H"
SQN 205 BLOCO "L"
SQN 206 BLOCO "A"
SQN 206 BLOCO "B"
SQN 206 BLOCO "F"
SQN 206 BLOCO “J"
SQN 206 BLOCO "K"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "A"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "B"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "C"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "D"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "E"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "F"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "G"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "H"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "I"
UNB COLINA BLOCO "J"

Sistema_de Gerenciagento de Iméveis

Secreiaria_de Gestio Pairimgniai
Projecao de Condominios em 10/01/2021 (valores em R$)

Representante

ALEX SANDRO CALHEIROS DE MOURA
EDITORA UNIVERSIDADE DE BRASILIA
TITO RICARDO VAZ DA COSTA
FRANCISCARLOS GOMES DA SILVA
ANA LUCIA CARNEIRO SARMENTO
DANILO BATISTA PINHO

JULIO CESAR GOULART GARAY
CAROLINE SOUTO DE MORAIS
MARIANA ROSA MASTRELLA DE ANDRADE
ELAINE DE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO MENDES
AIDA ALVES FADEL

ARIUSKA KARLA BARBOSA AMORIM
JONAS DA NOBREGA

CAROLINE BEZERRA SOUZA

ALDO DE QUEIROZ E SILVA

INARA LINN MARACCI

DANIELA FAVARO GARROSSINI
SUAMIR JORGE DE AZEVEDO CAMPOS
ALYSSON MARTINS ALMEIDA SILVA
JULIO CESAR VERSIANI TEIXEIRA
LOIDE JULIA DO NASCIMENTO
SOLANGE MARIA DAVID

CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS

Valor

250,00
4.300,00
795,00
520,00
1.115,00
1.200,00
1.080,00
1.050,00
1.060,00
940,00
850,00
990,00
980,00
720,00
720,00
730,00
700,00
810,00
1.050,00
850,00
800,00
1.020,00
890,00
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